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Code Code Example:Example: PHMB1617-S-8-90-27-DE-D0-2400PHMB1617-S-8-90-27-
DE-D0-2400CodeCode MountingMounting Wattage (W/m)Wattage (W/m) CRICRI CCTCCT ConnectorConnector DriverDriver LengthLength

PHMB1617 S Surface Mounted 8
12

08W/m
12W/m

90 CRI>90 27
30
35
40
50
57
TW

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
5700K
2700K-5700K

DE
SL
SR
BE

Direct
Side Left Entry
Side Right Entry
Bottom Entry

D0
DA
SW
CA

Non-Dim
DALI-Dim
Switch-Dim
Casambi

-XXXX

# HAWKO Lighting reserve the right to change any data without notification.
## If this fitting needs to be adjusted on site, contact FOS Lighting before cutting the product

PHMB1617PHMB1617

Minimum bend diameter - 300mm

Dot free illumination

10m maximum single feed length (Monochrome) 

6m Maximum single feed length (Tunable White)

8W/m (Monochrome), 12W/m (Tunable White)

IK08IP68 24V

Key FeaturesKey Features ConnectorsConnectors

Accessory DimensionsAccessory DimensionsMounting AccessoriesMounting Accessories
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Entry (DE)

Left Side 
Entry (SL)

Right Side 
Entry (SR)

HAWKO Lighting - 2025
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Serrated AluminiumSerrated Aluminium
ChannelChannel
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